



WRIT PETITION NO. 19286 OF 2024

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Ltd ...PETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 19292 OF 2024

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Ltd ...PETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 19295 OF 2024

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited Thr Its ...PETITIONER
Authorised Officers
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra District MagistrateRESPONDENT
And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 19290 OF 2024

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Ltd ...PETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 19294 OF 2024

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Ltd ...PETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

